
2016 Millbrook Literary Festival 

Time Gallery Bennett Room Children’s Room 

10:00    

10:15    

10:30    

10:45    

11:00    

11:15    

11:30    

11:45    

12:00    

12:15    

12:30    

12:45    

1:00    

1:15    

1:30    

1:45    

2:00    

2:15    

2:30    

2:45    

3:00    

3:15    

3:30    

3:45    

4:00    

4:15    

4:30    

4:45    

5:00    

All Locations are in the Millbrook Library 

Reaching Across 

Generations Through 

Books 

Rona Boyer (mod.) 

 
 A Conversation With 

Lauren Belfer 

Kira Wizner (mod.) 

 

How Cool Is That?! Owl Pellet 

Dissection Workshop 

Jancz-Urban 

 
Spring Into Science and 

Nature 

Tocher (mod.), Brown, 

Castaldo, Furstinger 

 

Young Writers Showcase 

You’ve Written a Novel 

For Teens: Now What? 

Carson Levine, Castle, Dee, 

Sabatini, Wizner (mod.) 

More Than Superheroes: 

Graphic Novels Come Of Age 

King, Siegel, Slate, 

Uchmanowicz (mod.) 

Scott Meyer Award 

 

Literary Luncheon  

Kathy Leonard Czepiel 

 

 Writer’s Groups: Is One 

Right For You?  

Egry (mod.), Conti, Massey, 

Stanet, Watts 

 

 What Is Literary? 

Alexander (mod.), Joyce, 

Luzzi, Mayne 

The Art of the Picture 

Book 

Cline-Ransome, Metzger (mod.), 

Orloff, Trapani, Wilhelm, 

 

Ancient Wars/Modern 

Vets 

Peter Meineck 

Bringing the Printed Word to Life: 

The Process of Screenwriting 

DeFelice, Going, Kelly, 

Martin, Muszynski (mod.) 

 Teen Writing Workshop 

Julie Chibbaro 

 TBA TBA 


