2016 Millbrook Literary Festival

Time	Gallery	Bennett Room	Children's Room
10:00	Reaching Across		How Cool Is That?! Owl Pellet
10:15	Generations Through Books		Dissection Workshop
10:30	Rona Boyer (mod.)	More Than Superheroes:	Jancz-Urban
10:45	Rolla Boyel (Illou.)	Graphic Novels Come Of Age	Spring Into Science and
11:00		King, Siegel, Slate, Uchmanowicz (mod.)	Nature
11:15			Tocher (mod.), Brown, Castaldo, Furstinger
11:30	A Conversation With Lauren Belfer		Castaluo, Furstiliger
11:45			
12:00	Kira Wizner (mod.)		Young Writers Showcase
12:15		Literary Luncheon	Ů
12:30		Kathy Leonard Czepiel	
12:45			
1:00	Scott Meyer Award		
1:15	,		
1:30			
1:45		Writer's Groups: Is One	The Art of the Picture
2:00	Ancient Were (Medern	Right For You?	Book
2:15	Ancient Wars/Modern Vets	Egry (mod.), Conti, Massey,	Cline-Ransome, Metzger (mod.),
2:30	Peter Meineck	Stanet, Watts	Orloff, Trapani, Wilhelm,
2:45			
3:00		What Is Literary?	Teen Writing Workshop
3:15	Bringing the Printed Word to Life:	Alexander (mod.), Joyce,	Julie Chibbaro
3:30	The Process of Screenwriting	Luzzi, Mayne	
3:45	DeFelice, Going, Kelly,		
4:00	Martin, Muszynski (mod.)		You've Written a Novel
4:15			For Teens: Now What?
4:30	ТВА	ТВА	Carson Levine, Castle, Dee,
4:45			Sabatini, Wizner (mod.)
5:00			